Rule 4 34 - CVL

Form 4 20
The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

03154528

Name of Company

Elson Technical Coatings Ltd 1
|/ We
Phiip Deyes Juhan Pitts
Glendevon House Glendevon House
Hawthorn Park Hawthorn Park
Coal Road Coal Road
Leeds LS14 1PQ Leeds

LS141PQ

the iquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 10 June 2010

Slgnedi W/ﬂe 10 June 2010

Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP

Glendevon House For Officlal Use
Hawthorn Park Insolvency Section Prct Dames

\“ \\ \\ Il

Ref EL020CVL/PJRD/JNRP/FU
17!06!2010
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE

\\




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Ellison Technical Coatings Ltd

on the 10 June 2010 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Fullname Fuen Frea dussns,

Signed é: -

Dated (o /" /f"




Elhson Technical Coatings Ltd
Statement Of Affars as at 10 June 2010

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Book Debts 90,000 00 90,000 00

Skipton Business Finance - Book debts (32,000 00)

58,000 00 58,000 00

Ecoat Plant 15,000 00

HSBC Asset Finance {71,000 00)

Deficiency c/d {56,000 00)

Assets subject to floating charge.
Cash at Bank 4,700 00

Uncharged assets.

4,700 00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Slgnatur% ' Date 1© /6 e .

62,700 00



Elison Technical Coatings Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 June 2010

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 62,700 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay NIL
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 62,700 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 SEPTEMBER 2003
NIL
62,700 00
Estmated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 15,540 00
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 47,160 00
Debts secured by floating charges
M S Ellison 1969 Trust 262,241 00
Administrator of Ellison Metal Fimnishing 75,000 00
337,241 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (290,081 00)
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable {(brought down) 15,540 00
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 15,540 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Deficiency b/d 56,000 00
Trade & Expense Creditors 460,204 31
HMR&C - PAYE 113,135 00
HMR&C - VAT 37,335 00
Suffolk Life (Rent) 108,664 93
775,339 24
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (759,799 24)
Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 290,081 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (1,049,880 24)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

100

{1,049 881 24)

Slgnatu% ’ Date /9.6 19




2

€e il 0logsunrgl 0L0Z 12A DS Sdi €40 | afed
00 000'LL DHG P13 'uopuor| ‘alenbg epeued g pajwy (n) soueuld Juswdnbl DasH LOHO
000 AL LQY ‘Plojpelg 19248 19BN LY 'St %08 Od 9|d Bueg DASH €OHD
00 onq_om_. 3Sk 2LNG _xmwm:w 1S9MA _mc__._to>> ﬁ.mom :oumcc._mm _mm:oI mmucm coumc_t:n_ SWOoIsSN) g anuaAaay NH COHD
82 86Z'¢ SYE 19 ‘WYHONIWYIG 1924S Joned Z)-L L oowWag Bf) pajiwi 19xewsqoi 0092
88 266 Arg LrOS ‘aaysdieH 'NOLONIWAT ‘uoibuluuad Yied [eujsnpu| ucje|piog 18yxi4 0040
29 168'L A8L 09S ‘WYHYIHLOY ‘v¥5 X089 O d ‘811uD J0BU0D JDWOISN) |BUOIHEN Aouaby Juswuonaug £030
00 226'8¥Z DVL Z3N ‘INAL NOdN J1LSYDOMIN ‘PiuplaIys 'pPeoy puejog ‘asnoH Lewuod paiwi juawsbeue pund jsniug z032
00 000'G. NYZ LST 'Spaa '9deld Med g 'suoinjos ssauisng JAAG Buigssuiy |8y vosiia 1030
IXE £US Jeap B duAL
98 ¥ZT'8l ‘ANYTHIANNS “ed sseuisng [euogeussiu| piojxoq ‘Aepp A0joip g '8SnoH Inoaesapul 403 0039
DONO 21ag "aJIusiHIoA
09 ove'slL 1S9 'aY04avHd 100N moT ‘peoy asnoybug ‘ aieisT |eulsnpul Weys|Ay 6/8 Iun Hodsue. | JONaqPeT v BA PAjLIN JSIunse] L0
INZ 110 ‘weying
081G Aunod 'NOLONIYYQ 18918 yUomspo( ‘Sie)$3 [BLISNpU| SBIOYDIN 1S 2’89 SIUN pajiI sjeusiel 14a 10do
000 NAv €W ‘J9ISaYIUB 19918 UYOr 1S 8 dnois) weyuareq Zoao
00 0G6'EE 106 114 'weying Aunod 'NOLONINEYQ ‘IIBH umo] (1ounod ybnouog uojbuiseq 00Q2
81 055 d1§ 93N ‘I1LSYOMIN 'peoy 1se0d 's X090 d Buiissoid v000
69691 HVY | £2a8 ‘@IYsHIOA UUON ‘NOLdIMS 18248 UbiH ‘(leH umo] ‘ pun aoueuly IOUNGY JOLISIC UsARID €009
gl 168'8 XQ0 ZOH ‘8MYSHIOA YUON ‘TLYOOHHYH ‘@nudAy sinyuy g ‘asnoy AspoO pajwi jstssy ajelodio) Z022
Z8206'Z SAZ 0TAY 'SJIUSHIOA IS AT THOITN ‘SiltH $S01D 'PIeA SPo0S) Aemjiey ‘Z 1un abeieo |nwuic) 1002
00 GvE 309 91 ST ‘BIYSHIOA 1SN 'SATT T ‘©SOLD POOAA UCIAB|D) ‘SMBN SPISPOOMA P pajWI YN SWalsAs awnndwo) 0029
ZS1E 6137 .m:_cm._mummo_wn_
1T E¥8'19 "¥31532137 "Hed aro1g 'Aep uewuad ‘apisAauuidg ' ssauisng seo) ysiug §89Z/¥89Z AI010R 470010 SBS) ysnug r080
ZODL £HQ ‘weying
£Z 9¢ Aunod '13341S 371 ¥31STHD ‘Asjug ‘sue syueysbuoT * pajiwin s|edIwayg uoiqly papw] ¥N Seuuaig 0082
L1 98G6'p OHS 110 ‘weyng Aunod ‘NOLONITHVA ‘@ebjemyoelg 8z/.2 pajWI] [auucslad Jajxeq z0do
oF 62€'L VSL 9OM 'SIYSpIooH ‘'GOOMINYHIHOS ‘Aep 22183 £ PaliLIT YN UOSUBAA %000qEg 1080
05 620'} gHO SXH "SIYSHOA ISSA 'ANV 113 1881S SBwer 'asnop ybiapy pajiwi {3n) saesg ybamony FA1)7%0)
000 e G10 ‘e 'sigeishupn ‘Aepn Jouey] ‘siebpoy aa3 pajiwi jousydury yOvYD
4HO L L3N
88 /16 Jeapn g ouhl ‘QyaHSILYD ‘ereisg Buipes) Asfiep wes) ‘yed ssauisng anusAy Yig lav LOVO
0z Gl 316 SIS ‘A2ung 'NOLLNS 'PEOY uojdwiy ' 8snoH juowag PaJILUIMN UONEWIOINY JIy-AljY 00V
3 SSaIppY aweN Aay

sio)ipain Auedwon - g
p31 sbuneod jeoluydsa ) uosi3
d11 (fessua)) toukel seiqbeg



€ 11 gloZaunr ol

010Z J3A DS Sdi

£ jo z afeq

€0 €€zl AJ0 vLIN HILSIHONYIN ‘067 XOd O d ‘99138 Jawo)sn) Wods|a L SA 00AD
00 6S¥'E rNZ 110 ‘weyng Aunod ‘NOLONITHVA ‘peoy bag)y ‘Aupunoy SpAo| pajwi {j@=15) s01g PJEA 00MO
T AA-A Z16 Z1S1 'S33L NO NOLIMDOLS ‘Ageuioy] ‘9)eis3 |euisnpu) opisas) ‘enusay Aer ¢/ pspwin sjuasuijesl | adeung UaXIA QOAD
98 6/8'C L1dS LXH 'SIIUSHIOA 1SS "XV ITVH ‘PECH BUOPIA ‘leutua) Wbisi4 syl Yoa] Joped| €010
08 651 VI¥ £2S1 ‘WYHONITTIG '@iels] [euisnpu| sue uadmo) ‘peoy epuocben PBHIWIT 0D B ||BH UosuIwa | 010
16 20V NV0 0249 ‘2IYSHIOA ISOM ‘A THOITN 'UBPS|IS ‘MaIA By diig seded ayL 00120
00 ¢ce 119 818 'SPUBIPIN ISSAA 'WVHONINY G 192118 8SAA 01 '@SnoH uoleispay uoneroossy Buuasuibug aoceung 00SO
£6 ¥59°80L 301 Ldi Mogns ‘HIIMSdI 18215 sadulid €51 aj Mloyns 8080
6t 6€l'e 306 81 1S 'AHO44VLS ‘Piojuybiag ‘spiayplojpe] paywi (ployels) uosuiqoy uels 10SD
000 NG £249g "20ysyios YyuoN ‘ueyding ‘Aajieg ayy asueulq ssauisng uojding 8089
9/ voP's UNB LLSA SIIySpIogeIS MOONNYD ‘SoueD UOLON 'pEOY [[ES|EAM SOpoly UeAR|IS 605D
2l Lyl ZN¥ 110 'weyng Alunod ‘NOIONITHYG ‘PEOY UOSUSH ‘8)e)s3 ssauisng 8pod g lun {weying yinog) ssaidx3 subig 2080
99 795 IETNIETIS 90SD
MY LN 'Bllysesuet
OF 825 "HILSIHONVIN Nied pioyel] ‘ISap PEOY UOUNGUSY ‘ Yied ssauisng yeopeolg ‘af Jun pajwi |euonewsiu|-o0d(iyes S0S0
L6 08L°06 AAav #1717 'WeyxaIpn 'Ueyaig aljuad ‘PROY WBYXIIAA SUOIIR||0D SSAUISNY Jamod Ysioog #0SD
98 Lt6 V¥6 €LIN 'INAL NOdN FILSYOMIAN “ed YUoN abeg <080
8¢ ¥6Z'9 3INZ £208 @IYSHIOA UHON 'NOLJIMS 'Peoy Aaiybiay Hed ssauisng uiody € siafp ' meyspaqoy 00MD
00SLLL QL0 §XH DNYSHIOA 1SaMA "XV AITVYH 'PUB|T 'Main 10ads0ld 9 s2lise|d [ewjsnpu] Jeamaind 104D
Ot log BIIYSHIOA ISOM ‘AT THOITN ‘USpSa|ppiy ' BNUBAY POOMISZEH 6 saiddng pue juug Jadid 00dO
LE 886 Xdl 868 BNYSHIOA UINog ‘QT13I443HS ‘2e X080 d abueip 0002
vi 98/ alg ZOA 'MSHIHL ‘9S0|D AdjwnT ‘siejs3 |ewysnpul Ysiyd ‘3 Iun pajuii 4y passardwor) ulaypoN SOND
0S ¥8L'L S| 9AH 'SIYSHIOA 1SS 'FSNOHDIHEE ‘PEOY (il SBIIY 'SHIOAA UOS) SERY Bunasubug uoisivald JHIN 0D
00 L¥2'292 1sni1 Juswghas Aleuonauosia 6961 oS3 S W LOWD
0 529 730 2INS ‘2nysige ‘NOLXNG ‘MojpuiH Mnisioyn c01o
00 202 VYVE LOA "SIIYSHIOA YHON HNSHIHL 'PEOY YIOA “Hed [esnpul }siy] payw Buussuibug Jeabue 00710
00 0% Z31 11 ‘weyng Aunod 'NOLONITHYQ 'usdsal) sepsuiq LiL Joiie) AN A LOLD
Gt 925 O¥6 899 'SYSeOUET ‘INTOD POy AS|leA UHON ‘sbeleo yied apAH (sebeieo) uog B wepyoep uyor oord
one
¥8 L9F L3 'weying Aunod ‘NOLONITHYA 19918 PUBIBAS|ID '8iejST {BUISNPU| PJEAA 't N pajiwi Buiysiui ] Aizasdwi LaID
1S v2e’L AHE 0¥0S ‘asysdweH ‘NOLJWYHLNOS ‘Uoio] 'peoy uosuaydals ‘g X00ig 201M3G SO oI
AT Q16 6TST ‘SNYSHIOA ISOM ‘AT “leH Aapi| 48]504 Uospny QOHD
3 ssaIppy awepN Aoy

sio}ipal) Auedwon - g
P11 sbuneo) |eaiuysa uosiy3y
d11 (lenusn) Joukeu] saiqbag




€€ L1 0loZ sunr 0L \M 0L0Z 13A 70S Sdi £ jo ¢ abed

1€ 2£8°29Z°) Buijejo) seug 95

3 SS2IppY aweN Aay|

sio|pain Auedwon - g
< P17 sbugeo) [ealuyaa) uosi3
d11 (jenuan) toulkes) saiqbag




